

District Phenix City, Russell County, Alabama Nancy Alexander, 7/31/81 Negatives filed Alabama Historical Commission

Snow Valley Residential Historic

View from southwest, 12th Street

(Inv. # 10)



Snow Valley Residential Historic District Phenix City, Russell County, Alabama Nancy Alexander, 7/31/81 Negatives filed Alabama Historical Commission

View from west, 12th Street



Snow Valley Residential Historic District Phenix City, Russell County, Alabama Nancy Alexander, 7/31/81 Negatives filed Alabama Historical

Commission

View from southwest, 12th Street



Snow Valley Residential Historic District Phenix City, Russell County, Alabama Nancy Alexander, 7/31/81 Negatives filed Alabama Historical Commission Photo number:



Snow Valley Residential Historic District Phenix City, Russell County. Alabama Nancy Alexander, 7/31/81

Negatives filed Alabama Historical Commission

View from south, 11th Street

(Inv. # 14)